This document was generated on 02/20/2021
PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION
Part Number: 1301030057
Status: Active
Overview:
Description: Watertite Wet Location Incandescent Hand Lamp, 100W with Cast Aluminum Guard,
Cord Type 16/3 SOOW, 15.24m (50.0') Cord Length
Agency Certification
CSA LR85374
General
Product Family Portable Lighting
Series 130103
NEMA Configuration NEMA 5-15
NEMA Rating NEMA 4X
Outlet None
Overview hand_lamps
Product Name Watertite
Type Hand Lamps
UPC 78678861363
Physical
Cord Length - Primary 15.24m (50.0')
Cord Length - Secondary N/A
Depth 120.65mm (4.750")
Duty Wet Location
Guard Included Yes
Guard Type Screw Release
Height 457.20mm (18.000")
Length N/A
Material - Globe Tempered Glass
Material - Guard Cast Aluminum
Mounting Style Hand Held
Packaging Type Carton
Socket Construction N/A
Electrical
Bulb Type Incandescent
Cord Type - Primary 16/3 SOOW
Lamp Type A21
Lamp Wattage - Maximum 100W
Lumens 1000
On/Off Switch No
Voltage (Fixture) - Maximum 120V AC
Material Info
Engineering Number 1207B163
EU ELV
Not Reviewed
EU RoHS China RoHS
Not Reviewed
REACH SVHC
Not Reviewed
Halogen-Free
Status
Not Reviewed
For more information, please visit Contact US
China ROHS Not Reviewed
ELV Not Reviewed
RoHS Phthalates Not Reviewed
Search Parts in this Series
130103 Series
This document was generated on 02/20/2021
PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION
'http://www.molex.com/molex/products/datasheet.jsp?part=active/1301030057_LIGHTING.xml